PAYSLIP

MrsJUDITH MALAMA

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010943 218459/64/1 103242988 1007956597 13041609110128
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
46.75 2014-11-19
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: SOIL SCIENCE OCCUPATION : SECRETARY Il
11,456.00 / SESO3
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 11,456.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 647.12 0.00 | Basic Income 34,368.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 83.00 7,923.73 | 900 NHIMA Employee 114.56 0.00 | Overtime 7,923.73
NAPSA Employee 396.19 0.00

Total Earnings: 7,923.73

Total Deductions: 1,157.87

Net Pay: 6,765.86

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
7,923.73
647.12
114.56
396.19

YTD
30,835.73
4,376.56
229.12
968.99




