

PAYSLIP

Mrs JUDITH MA						Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-	03-31 23:59:59			
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 010943 21845		NRC 218459/64/1			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 103242988		TPIN 1007956597		NHIMA NO 13041609110128	
BANK ACCOUN	NT NUMBER	BANK NAN	BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 46.75		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2014-11-19	
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 11,456.00	GRADE / SES03		COST CENTRE: SOIL SCIENCE					OCCUPATION : SECRETARY II	
EARNINGS: DE			DEDUCTI	DEDUCTIONS:				YTD TOTAL:		
Description		Amount	Amount Description			Amount	Balance	Description		Amount
001U Basic Pay		11,456.00	11,456.00 Pay As You Earn			647.12	0.00	Basic Income	2	34,368.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 83.00		7,923.73	7,923.73 900 NHIMA			114.56	0.00	Overtime		7,923.73
			NAPSA En	nployee		396.19	0.00			
Total Earnings: 7,923.73		Total Deduc	Total Deductions: 1,157.87						Net Pay: 6,765.86	
		Current		YTD						
Taxable		7,923.73		30,835.73						
Tax Paid		647.12		4,376.56						
NHIMA Employ	/er	114.56		229.12						
NAPSA		396.19		968.99						